
 
 
 
QUESTION NO 2 By Councillor Main for answer by the 

Convener of the Education, Children 
and Families Committee at a meeting 
of the Council on 10 December 2015  

   

Question (1) How many primary and secondary Head Teachers in main-

steam schools have received specific training in teaching 

and supporting children and young people with additional 

support needs? 

Answer (1)  

Question (2) How many primary and secondary teachers in main-stream 

education have received specific training in teaching and 

supporting children and young people with additional 

support needs? 

 

Answer (2)  
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